Footprint: 16' x 9'
T200236
T200236
Date 9/1/2022 Page 2 / 2
# Qty Company Catalogue Part Number Description
1 2 OFS OST 99016 Butterfly, 23.75x22x37, Swivel Mid Back
2 1 OFS OBY HCB H Block
3 1 OFS OBY MCJ120M 120" Multi Circuit Jumper For 4-Wire Metal Conduit
4 1 OFS OBY MCJ26M 26" Multi Circuit Jumper For 4-Wire Metal Conduit
5 2 OFS OBY OB-42BMK-S Obeya, 42" Beam Kit - for use at 54" & 72" High
6 7 OFS OBY OB-42FWRK-S Obeya, 42" Full Wall Rail Kit - for use at 54" & 72" High
7 2 OFS OBY OB-7834ST Obeya, 77.5x34.25x1 Full Wall Panel Worksurfaces, Requires 2 Adjacent 120 Deg Wall Panels
8 4 OFS OBY OB-CP120-72 Obeya, Corner Post 120 Degrees - 72" High
9 2 OFS OBY OB-CP120-72 Obeya, Corner Post 120 Degrees - 72" High
10 1 OFS OBY OB-DPLX1 Obeya, Duplex Receptacle Circuit I
11 1 OFS OBY OB-DPLX2 Obeya, Duplex Receptacle Circuit II
12 2 OFS OBY OB-FRWPMS-72 Obeya, 42" Framed Machined Slat Wall Panel - 72"
13 3 OFS OBY OB-FWPC-72 Obeya, 42" Full Wall Panel - Cork - 72"
14 1 OFS OBY OB-FWPF-72 Obeya, 42" Full Wall Panel - Fabric - 72"
15 2 OFS OBY OB-FWPF-72 Obeya, 42" Full Wall Panel - Fabric - 72"
16 2 OFS OBY OB-FWPF-72 Obeya, 42" Full Wall Panel - Fabric - 72"
17 6 OFS OBY OB-FWPF-72 Obeya, 42" Full Wall Panel - Fabric - 72"
18 1 OFS OBY OB-ILP-72 Obeya, In-Line Post - 72"
19 2 OFS OBY OB-ILP-72 Obeya, In-Line Post - 72"
20 1 OFS OBY OB-YP120-72 Obeya, Y Post 120 Degrees - 72"
21 1 OFS OBY PWF2L 6' Power In-feed Liquid Tight Conduit
22 2 OFS OCC RO-35PS Roo, Planter Stand, 17.5x17.5x35